ik
r

the

Sﬂ\I’DI.ORD3

8 NE 48th Street | Oklahoma City, OK 73105 | 405-633-1008

www.thesavvylandlordbook.com | info@thesavvylandlordbook.com

THIS ADDENDUM is a modification to the existing Lease Agreement dated

This extension made this date, , by and between PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
as owner/agent, and as resident: The parties hereby have
previously entered into a lease regarding the premises located at . The
term of that lease shall expire on

1. The term of the lease shall now be extended as follows:

2. The rental during the extended term shall be as follows: (please circle one):
(Please note, resident, pays a higher rental rate for flexibility of having a shorter
term and pays a lower rental rate for agreeing to stay for a longer term. If the resident
vacates sooner than the time period agreed to below, resident agrees to pay a lease
cancellation fee of (2 months rent). Please check one of the options below.
| wish to extend the lease for 12 months with a monthly rental rate of $575.00
| wish to extend the lease for 6 months with a monthly rental rate of $625.00
_ lwishto lease on a month to month basis at a monthly rental rate of $675.00
Rent will be due in advance of the first day of each month of the extended term.

3. Upon execution hereof, the Lease Extension Agreement, this addendum shall
become an integral part of the lease. All other terms and provisions of the lease shall
remain in full force and effect.

Resident's signature Date
Resident's signature Date
Owner/Manager's signature Date

If resident will not renew existing lease on premises noted above, and will vacate
the property on or before expiration date of lease as noted above please check here and
sign below.

Resident's signature Date
Resident's signature Date
Owner/Manager's signature Date

LEASE ADDENDUM FOR LEASE EXTENSION RENEWAL FORM



